FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED

H&R BUILDING DESIGNS LIMITED

H & T PLUMBING & BUILDING SERVICES
LTD

HANSONS ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED

HAPPY DAYS PLAYCENTRE LIMITED

HAPPY INTERIORS LIMITED

HAPPY SNACKS LIMITED

HARBOUR EXCHANGE LTD

HARDISAS LTD

HARD NEWS LIMITED

THE HARDWICK CREATIVE LIMITED

HARESCOMBE GREEN LIMITED

HARLEQUIN TILES LTD

HARLEY STREET - SPMU LTD

HARMONY TUTORIAL LIMITED

HARNINDER ATHWAL SERVICES LIMITED

HARRINGTON & GRAY LTD

HARS LONDON LIMITED

HARTLEPOOL STEEL FABRICATIONS
LIMITED

HAT PAINTING LIMITED

HAUGER (UK) LIMITED

HAUGMOTOR NORWAY LIMITED

HAUKA FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LTD

HAVENCREST DESIGN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

HAWIN UK LTD

HAWKEYEPESTCONTROL.CO.UK LIMITED

HAWKSBILL CONSULTING LIMITED

HAYANO UK LTD

HAYTER GARDEN STUDIOS LIMITED

HAYWARD BUSINESS CENTRE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HAZCHEM INSURANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HAZCHEM RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HCL PROPERTIES LTD

HDC BUIDING CONTROL LIMITED

HDD&CO LTD

HDV PRO CONSULTS LTD

HEART SURGERY LIMITED

HEATHPARK PROPERTY LIMITED

HEAT-NW LIMITED

HEDLEY COURT LIMITED

H.E.D. RESTAURANTS LTD

HELEN BEMMER LIMITED

HELEN ELLIS LIMITED

HELEN MILLAR (SOCIAL CARE
SERVICES) LIMITED

HELICENTRE CHARTER LIMITED

HELIN EDA LTD

HELP FOR THE HELPLESS (H4H)
FUNDRAISING LTD

HELP WITH SAFETY LIMITED

05067557
06899678

07220929
06345987
07170014
06829367
06662587
07168597
06150125
06860509
07169556
07168461
07288053
07171006
07012559
06984316
07238924
00885196

00463137
02703400
07170444
07169056
07171555
07391152
07011906
04120958
07165265
06889252
02419347

06034465
06001599
07167853
07165285
07167666
07168095
07229854
06253813
06381393
02297584
06944426
06863773
06646590
07121465

04398287
07277998
06831329

07082368

HEMA VINODH CONSULTING SERVICES
LIMITED

HENDERSON CONTRACTORS (CHADDESDEN)
LIMITED

HENRY GARSTIN LIMITED

HESKETH MOTORCYCLES LIMITED

HESPEREDES LIMITED

HESPERIDES LTD

HEUSBURG TOITURE UK LTD

HEXTABLE ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED

HH BYGG& MONTASJE LIMITED

HIDDEN FORENSICS LIMITED

HIDDENTEC UK LTD.

HIDDEN VISION LTD.

HIGHGROVE CARS LTD

HIGH ROAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

HILDERVALE CONSULTING LTD

HILLCOTE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

HINCHRISE LIMITED

HIPPO MEDUSA CONSULTING LTD

HIP SURGERY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HIREAID LIMITED

HIREPOWER LIMITED

(HJ) KEMP & SONS LIMITED

H K SAHI & CO LTD

H. MCSWEENEY ROOFING CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

HVMR (BOLTON) LIMITED

HOBO EXPLORER LIMITED

HOBSON CATERING SUPPLIES LTD

HOCOMBE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HO®"CONNELL LTD

HOLGATE CONSULTANCY LTD

HOLLYMANSMITH LTD

HOLLY WOODFORD LTD

HOLLYWOOD NITES LIMITED

HOME ACTUALLY LIMITED

HOMEBASE IMPORTS LTD

HOMECAREDOMESTICS (SOUTHERN) LIMITED

HOMECARE RUTLAND LTD

HOME CINEMA SOLUTIONS LTD

HOME MAINTENANCE SERVICES SOUTHERN
LIMITED

HOMEOWNER MARKETING LIMITED

HOMEPOINT BUILDING & MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

HOMES 4 LET (DORSET) LIMITED

HOMES 4 SALE (DORSET) LIMITED

HOME SOLUTION APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED

HOMEVISION3D LIMITED

HOPE DIAMONDS LTD

HORSELEY BRIDGE & THOMAS PIGGOTT
LIMITED

07040881

01104618

05448564
06828250
07446221
07450920
06831889
07166844
07164910
06962174
06986280
06983434
07165653
02901919
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04418335
00986775
07063944
06868106
06818237
05107231
04663633
07177428
07165404
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07262288
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07278896
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07278392
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07170713
03200443
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05671779
05798379
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06527445
06969844
07345629
06747276
00405420
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